
For the Senior Living Industry 
 
Why Choose CRS? 

 
▲ CRS has been providing 

superior insurance and 
risk management 
products to the 
Healthcare industry for 
more than 25 years.  
 

▲ We focus on Healthcare 
Workers’ Comp – It’s 
what we do! 
 

▲ Our “A” and “A+” Rated 
Carriers provide 
unmatched loss control 
and risk management 
services to eligible 
insureds. 
 

▲ Competitive premiums 
and commissions with 
top-notch service.  
 

▲ Payment Plans available! 
 

We administer a variety of workers’ compensation programs for 
the healthcare industry, backed by the financial strength and 
security of A.M. Best “A” and “A+” Rated carriers. 

CONTACT US TO FIND OUT IF 
YOUR RISK FITS OUR PROGRAM 

 

CORPORATE RISK SERVICES 
 

5502 Walsh Lane, Suite 103 
Rogers, Arkansas 72758 

 

479.271.7475   
 

 www.HealthcareWC.com 

Submission Requirements 

▲ Completed ACORD Work Comp App 
▲ 4 years’ currently valued loss runs 
▲ Current Experience Mod worksheet 
▲ Narrative of all losses > $25,000 

 

Eligible Risks 
 

▲ Nursing Homes 
▲ Convalescent Homes 
▲ Retirement Living Centers 
▲ Skilled Care Facilities 
▲ Alzheimer’s Care Facilities 
▲ Acute Care Hospitals 
▲ Home Healthcare ($100k 

minimum premium) 
 

 

Eligible Class Codes 
▲ 8824 
▲ 8825 
▲ 8826 
▲ 8829 
▲ 8832 
 

▲ 8833 
▲ 8835 
▲ 8868 
▲ 9040 
As well as other 
incidental exposures 


	Workers’ Compensation

